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2023 IFBB World Fit-Model Championships

21-23 October 2023, Vilnius, Lithuania

International Fitness and Bodybuilding Federation

Junior Women's Fit- Model Up Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Mandrika81 2002 /172.5 8 5 6 5 11Latvia

 Wanyu Zhao72 2000 /170.5 16 14 14 15 29China

 Anna Hrechka423 2000 /155.2 17 18 15 16 31Ukraine

 Christin-Amani Kiivikas64 2001 /166.8 19 14 20 18 38Estonia

 Andreea Frandes145 2000 /166 15 32 21 25 46Romania

 Juanjuan Yin46 2003 /171.2 38 31 27 28 55China

 Bingjian Li27 2002 /167.8 38 40 0 0 0China

 Antonia Macarie98 2007 /167.4 51 30 0 0 0Romania

 Kisia Steyn19 2000 / 39 48 0 0 0South Africa

 Vilte Janciunaite310 2001 /165.2 44 47 0 0 0Lithuania

 Nina Nel511 2005 /167.5 47 53 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=11

Beginner Women's Fit- Model Up Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dariia Savula-Lytvin161 1996 /170.4 11 7 10 8 18Ukraine

 Sandra Satkune152 1989 /172.2 19 14 12 15 27Lithuania

 Anastasiia Danylets203 1995 /160.9 14 14 14 17 31Ukraine

 Su Yunruo904 1991 /172.7 20 17 17 16 33China

 Dovile Tukaciauskaite135 1989 /164 19 42 25 25 50Lithuania

 Bingjian Li26 2002 /167.8 39 29 28 26 54China

 Juanjuan Yin47 2003 /171.2 40 31 0 0 0China

 Raimonda Joskaudiene128 1983 /167.5 41 30 0 0 0Lithuania

 Jing Lin119 1996 /172.6 42 45 0 0 0China

 Irina Komar6010 1987 /164.5 36 53 0 0 0Lithuania

 Antonia Macarie911 2007 /167.4 53 48 0 0 0Romania

 Ekaterina Levy10 1993 /160.1Switzerland

 Ainur Mukhambetova18 1990 /161.2Kazakhstan

 Angela Gherman37 1972 /168Romania

 Oksana Silkina17 1979 /174.3Lithuania

 Karolina Seiliuviene19 1991 /175Lithuania

 Julija Kondakcan21 1983 /162.5Lithuania

 Kristina Bagdonaite23 1992 /159.2Lithuania

Σ=18
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Master Women's Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diana Skukauske321 1986 /162.6 9 11 10 8 18Lithuania

 Kara-Lyn Conradie332 1982 /170 12 12 14 13 27South Africa

 Alena Vaitsiuk353 1981 /171 20 12 14 15 29IFBB Flag

 Simona Keturakiene244 1983 /179 21 24 18 24 42Lithuania

 Johanna Muhonen315 1986 /166.6 21 24 25 24 49Finland

 Inna Khimynets296 1982 /173.1 26 24 28 26 54Ukraine

 Irina Komar607 1987 /164.5 39 42 0 0 0Lithuania

 Neringa Bagdoniene348 1985 /162.8 42 41 0 0 0Lithuania

 Jessica van Zyl289 1982 /169.5 43 43 0 0 0South Africa

 Saltanat Berntsen2610 1986 /171 44 42 0 0 0Norway

 Wei Liu25 1980 /157.3China

 Ingrid Grudke27 1976 /176.8Argentina

 Adina Ivascu36 1981 /Romania

 Angela Gherman37 1972 /168Romania

 Maja Szmaglinska-Kukawka30 1987 /175.5Poland

Σ=15

Women's Fit- Model up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastasia Iliuk391 1997 /155 7 7 8 6 14Ukraine

 Anna Hrechka422 2000 /155.2 11 12 9 10 19Ukraine

 Paulina Farkasova453 1996 /155 14 15 15 17 32Slovakia

 Sofia Berkinfand414 1995 /156 20 27 20 24 44Finland

 Cherine Vermeulen405 1997 /157.6 31 18 28 22 50South Africa

 Clarissa Fleischer446 1992 /159 25 31 27 26 53South Africa

 Birgit Reili437 1990 /159.3 35 33 0 0 0Estonia

 Wei Liu258 1980 /157.3 40 40 0 0 0China

 Kristina Bagdonaite239 1992 /159.2 44 45 0 0 0Lithuania

Σ=9

Women's Fit- Model up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diana Skukauske321 1986 /162.6 6 6 6 6 12Lithuania

 Maryna Petruk502 1994 /162.1 11 15 11 14 25Ukraine

 Julija Ivanauskiene473 1992 /162 13 10 14 13 27Lithuania

 Shi Fan514 1995 /163.3 29 20 23 19 42China

 Iryna Hrabovska555 1994 /163 29 22 22 22 44Ukraine

 Anastasiia Danylets206 1995 /160.9 23 32 30 30 60Ukraine

 Ainur Mukhambetova187 1990 /161.2 31 36 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Dovile Tukaciauskaite138 1989 /164 40 39 0 0 0Lithuania

 Neringa Bagdoniene349 1985 /162.8 48 48 0 0 0Lithuania

 Natalie Heyns5310 1989 /162 50 50 0 0 0South Africa

 Julija Kondakcan2111 1983 /162.5 53 50 0 0 0Lithuania

 Ekaterina Levy1012 1993 /160.1 60 60 0 0 0Switzerland

Σ=12
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Women's Fit- Model up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hanna Tunik711 1994 /167.5 7 9 6 8 14Ukraine

 Barbora Labudova612 1998 /165 12 13 12 12 24Czech Republic

 Victoria Petrovich653 1993 /166 18 10 16 13 29IFBB Flag

 Christin-Amani Kiivikas64 2001 /166.8 20 19 16 18 34Estonia

 Johanna Muhonen315 1986 /166.6 24 21 27 21 48Finland

 Andreea Frandes146 2000 /166 19 40 25 29 54Romania

 Xiaoxia Wang587 1988 /165.8 40 36 0 0 0China

 Bingjian Li28 2002 /167.8 39 39 0 0 0China

 Leiere Falck599 1999 /167 44 45 0 0 0South Africa

 Raimonda Joskaudiene1210 1983 /167.5 48 42 0 0 0Lithuania

 Antonia Macarie9 2007 /167.4Romania

 Angela Gherman37 1972 /168Romania

 Vilte Janciunaite3 2001 /165.2Lithuania

 Irina Komar60 1987 /164.5Lithuania

 Kristina Beneseviciene62 1991 /164.5Lithuania

 Merily Palmissaar64 1999 /165.2Estonia

 Daria Maksymenko66 1996 /166.2Ukraine

 Mariska Vogel69 1989 /168South Africa

Σ=18

Women's Fit- Model up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Teng Yu761 1995 /168.8 6 9 6 9 15China

 Maryna Polapa832 1990 /171.8 13 12 13 10 23Ukraine

 Alena Vaitsiuk353 1981 /171 15 16 15 16 31IFBB Flag

 Kara-Lyn Conradie334 1982 /170 17 23 18 23 41South Africa

 Wanyu Zhao75 2000 /170.5 21 23 24 25 49China

 Natalia Martynenko776 1990 /171 34 22 28 21 49Spain

 Dariia Savula-Lytvin167 1996 /170.4 36 40 0 0 0Ukraine

 Johanna Tilk748 1998 /169.4 40 41 0 0 0Estonia

 Juanjuan Yin49 2003 /171.2 44 44 0 0 0China

 Zandilee Theron7910 1995 /171 54 50 0 0 0South Africa

 Saltanat Berntsen2611 1986 /171 51 58 0 0 0Norway

 Irina Sirenko8412 1989 /169.3 55 55 0 0 0Kazakhstan

Σ=12
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Women's Fit- Model over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Mandrika81 2002 /172.5 10 7 8 7 15Latvia

 Ran Feng972 1989 /176.4 9 14 11 11 22China

 Jelizaveta Ivanova943 1996 /174.5 13 21 14 16 30Estonia

 Simona Keturakiene244 1983 /179 18 20 22 24 46Lithuania

 Inesa Shchypailo875 1994 /172.2 30 22 22 24 46Spain

 Maryna Haidash996 1992 /176.6 39 22 30 24 54IFBB Flag

 Inna Khimynets297 1982 /173.1 34 39 0 0 0Ukraine

 Su Yunruo908 1991 /172.7 34 43 0 0 0China

 Sandra Satkune159 1989 /172.2 37 41 0 0 0Lithuania

 Maja Szmaglinska-Kukawka3010 1987 /175.5 49 47 0 0 0Poland

 Ingrid Grudke27 1976 /176.8Argentina

 Evgenia Tretiyakova96 1991 /174.7Estonia

 Jing Lin11 1996 /172.6China

 Oksana Silkina17 1979 /174.3Lithuania

 Karolina Seiliuviene19 1991 /175Lithuania

 Elvi Ossipov89 1971 /172.4Estonia

Σ=16

Women's Fit- Model OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Mandrika81 2002 /172.5 10 0 0 0 10Latvia

 Anastasia Iliuk392 1997 /155 13 0 0 0 13Ukraine

 Teng Yu763 1995 /168.8 14 0 0 0 14China

 Diana Skukauske324 1986 /162.6 19 0 0 0 19Lithuania

 Hanna Tunik715 1994 /167.5 21 0 0 0 21Ukraine

Σ=5

Men's Fit- Model: Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Wu Bo1051 1990 /172.5 8 17 7 10 17China

 Wang Ruishan1032 1994 /185 14 19 13 17 30China

 Gu Dian1093 1989 /181 21 14 19 14 33China

 Pylyp Tretiak1074 1997 / 12 17 16 19 35Ukraine

 Qihan Suo1105 2002 /184.9 20 18 22 18 40China

 Hai Huang1086 2001 /179 34 19 28 26 54China

 Raul Sapataru1027 2000 / 40 37 0 0 0Romania

 Roberto Ifrim1118 / 37 42 0 0 0Romania

 Shuguang Liu1069 2002 /180.5 40 41 0 0 0China

 Tomasz Warczyglowa10410 1988 /186 50 50 0 0 0Poland

Σ=10
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COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: -

TEAMS CLASSIFICATION

China1 75

Ukraine2 65

Lithuania3 49

Latvia4 32

South Africa5 32

IFBB Flag6 32

Estonia7 27

Finland8 19

Romania9 18

Czech Republic10 12

Spain11 11

Slovakia12 9

Kazakhstan13 4

Poland14 2

Norway15 1
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